
 
LOCKO PARK ESTATE 

TEL:  01332 662785 

E-MAIL:  office@lockopark.co.uk 

WEBSITE:  www.lockopark.co.uk 

LOCKO PARK 

SPONDON 

DERBY   DE21 7BW 
 

NB: these are purely suggestions based on client commendations and we do not accept any direct responsibility for their 

standards or services.  Please inform any company that we recommended you to them, as some may offer a discount.  

You are not obliged to use these suppliers and are free to select your own.  The above are not listed in any order of 

preference 

 

RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS LIST  
 

Catering Companies 
 

Kemp & Kemp Catering  www.kempandkempcatering.co.uk 07814 919733 

Raphael’s Wood Fired Pizza www.raphaelswoodfiredpizza.com 07468 619525 

The Butler’s Pantry  ww.butlerspantryderby.co.uk  01332 519007 

Occasions Catering   www.occasions-catering.biz  0115 849 1305 

Jenkinsons Caterers  www.jenkinsonscaterers.co.uk  01785 252247 

Food by Firefly   www.foodbyfirefly.co.uk   0114 272 2871 / 07904 619096 

Big on Taste Limited  www.bigontaste.co.uk   01332 792200 / 07721 436016  
 

Marquee Companies 
 

Top Marques (UK) Ltd  www.topmarquesuk.com   01335 330 476 

Sami Tipi   www.samitipi.co.uk   01332 806040 

Pemberley Marquees  www.pemberleymarquees.co.uk  (including wedding planning service) 

FewsMarquees   www.fewsmarquees.co.uk  01527 821789 

The Willpower Group  www.willpowerevents.co.uk  0330 338178 

Kingsmead Marquees Ltd www.kingsmead-marquees.com  01455 202305 

George Mudford & Sons  www.mudfordmarquees.co.uk  01777 703489 

Crocker Bros Ltd  www.crockerbros.demon.co.uk  01332 700699/701171 

 

Crockery, Glass, Linen Hire 
 

Executive Linen   www.executivelinen.co.uk  01283 814600 

 

Toilets 
 

Kniftons’   www.kniftons.co.uk   01332 831649 

Andiloos   www. portabletoiletshire.com  01335 330 053 
 

Skip Hire 
 

Magfern Recyling  www.magfern.com   01332 365544 
 

Local Florists 
 

Anne Johal Flowers  www.annejohalflowers.co.uk  01332 703789 / 07837 074751  

Johnson’s The Florist  www.johnsonsthefloristltd.co.uk  01283 568292 

Shaw Lane Flowers  www.shawlaneflowers.co.uk  01543 472209/07867 501743 

Amaryllis Floral Design  www.amaryllisfloraldesign.co.uk  01332 835 864 
 

Car Hire 
 

Pride Executive Cars  www.pridegroupuk.com   01332 366 666 

Colin’s Classic Cars  www.colsclassiccars.co.uk  07967 131 646 

Derby Wedding Cars  www.derbyweddingcars.co.uk  01332 872450 
 

Photographers 
 

JAKT Photography  www.jaktphotography.co.uk  01332 669737 / 07811 144016 

Jon Rouston Photography www.jonrouston.co.uk   0115 714 2137 / 07709 446071 

Paul Deverill Photography www.weddingphotographs.co.uk  0115 930 8713 

Shereen Victoria Photography www.shereenvictoria.com  07595 298750 

Elen Studio Photography  www.elenstudiophotography.com  07919 605796 
 

 

Fireworks 
 

The Fireworks Firm Ltd   www.thefireworksfirm.co.uk  020 8896 2866 

Overseal Pyrotechnics  www.overseal-pyrotechnics.co.uk  0800 043 0763 
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